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	Команда
	Девушки
	Мужчины
	ИТОГИ:

	1
	Гродненская область
	27,5
	33
	60,5

	2
	Гомельская область
	39,5
	19,5
	59

	3
	Витебская область
	34
	20,5
	54,5

	4
	Г. Минск
	14
	32,5
	46,5

	5
	Минская область
	8,5
	16
	24,5

	6
	Брестская область
	10,5
	11
	21,5

	7
	Могилевская область
	0
	12
	12


Результаты общекомандного зачета Чемпионата Республики Беларусь по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин
